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Omschrijving Specificaties
Artikelnummer 10050510
De afwasborstel heeft gemiddeld harde haren. Dit maakt het
. . . Kleur Blauw
geschikt voor het lichte- en normale vuil.
Afmeting 27cm
Verpakking St
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Varianten

Artikelnummer
10050510
10050511
10050512
10050513
10050514

Afmeting
27cm
27cm
27cm
27cm
27cm

Kleur
Blauw
Geel
Rood
Wit

Groen

Verpakking
St
St
St
St
St

Doos inhoud

Afmeting doos

139.7 x b31 x h32
139.7 x b31 x h32
139.7 x b31 x h32
139.7 x b31 x h32
139.7 x b31 x h32

EAN Code HE
804548008760
804548008807
804548008784
804548008791
804548008777
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